The Davenport melt flow indexer is used to
determine the melt flow rate of a polymer by
extruding it in a molten state through a calibrated
die using a reference weight. The MFI-10 is an
intelligent, modular system which offers flexibility of
testing and increased automation. The main base
unit can be configured for either manual or fully
automatic testing.

E-mail info@ametek.de
Web www.ametek.de
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Standard Accessories supplied with the MFI-10Standard Accessories supplied with the MFI-10
Optional Accessories Optional Accessories
Product DimensionsProduct Dimensions
ModelModel Part NoPart No DescriptionDescription
MFI-10/115       01/2702 115V Melt Flow Indexer
MFI-10/115CR 01/2704 115V Corrosion Resistant Melt Flow Indexer
MFI-10/230 01/2601 230V Melt Flow Indexer
MFI-10/230CR 01/2703 230V Corrosion Resistant Melt Flow Indexer
A
B
C